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2023 Kwik Fit British Touring Car Championship
QUALIFYING PART 2 - ROUND 25 - CLASSIFICATION

BRITISH TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP

POS NO CL PIC DRIVER/TEAM CAR TIME  ON LAPS GAP DIFF  MPH
188 | L o Vauxhall Astra 57599 5 o 102.53
2 4t 1 SO RKINGTON (GBR) BMW 3306 M Sport 57611 7 10 0012 0012 102.50
3 1*w 2 i EXCELRG Hyundai i30N 57629 6 8 0030 0018 102.47
4 24* M 3 \L]aaslgre‘r;lﬂlsLRLac(inGg%E)MBMotorspon BMW 330e M Sport 57.644 9 10 0.045 0.015 102.45
5 116* M 4 NAASPT\ISXWSQ%ETON (GBR) Ford Focus ST 57663 9 9 0064 0019 102.41
6 3 M 5 o R EXCELRE Hyundai 130N 57710 6 8 0111 0047 102.33
7 27w 6 hon ook (GBR) Ford Focus ST 57786 6 9 0187 0076 10219
8 40% | 2 é\;,StE,J o Vs, Qﬂlﬂ; (RL) Vauxhall Astra 57846 5 9 0247 0060 102.09
9 6w 7 R Aoy s (GBR) Toyota Corolla GR Sport 57.880 6 10 0281 0034 102.03

Sam OSBORNE (GBR
10 77w 8 NAPARacing UK (GBR) Ford Focus ST 1:00.949 5 8 3350 3.069 96.89

No. 1, 4, 24, 116 - 1 Lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits.
No. 6, 27, 77 - 3 Lap times disallowed; exceeding track limits.
No. 40 - 4 Lap times disallowed; exceeding track limits.

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Silverstone National: 1.6404 miles
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Date: 23/09/2023 Start: 16:13 Finish: 16:23
Race Director : lan Watson Stewards : Timekeeper : Craig Smith

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 16:26 Saturday, 23 September 2023
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